Legacy Schools

Legacy Prep Board of Directors meeting

Published on August 22, 2022 at 9:38 AM CDT
Amended on September 9, 2022 at 9:34 AM CDT

Date and Time
Wednesday August 24, 2022 at 5:00 PM CDT

Location

LEGACY PREP

1500 DANIEL PAYNE DRIVE
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35214

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Budget Hearing
A. Legacy Prep Budget Hearing (1st) Discuss

lll. School Update

A. Registration Update and ADM Update FYI

B. Invoice - school operations support Vote
IV. Finance

A. Proposed 4% State Salary Increase Vote

B. Salary Schedule Vote

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Willie
Davis

Reneta
Johnson

Willie
Davis

Reneta
Johnson

5:00 PM

5:01 PM
60 m

6:01 PM

5m

6:08 PM
15 m

6:28 PM

lofl



