Legacy Schools

Legacy Prep Board of Directors meeting

Published on August 22, 2022 at 9:38 AM CDT Amended on September 9, 2022 at 9:34 AM CDT

Date and Time

Wednesday August 24, 2022 at 5:00 PM CDT

Location

LEGACY PREP 1500 DANIEL PAYNE DRIVE BIRMINGHAM, AL 35214

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II. Budget Hearing			5:01 PM
A. Legacy Prep Budget Hearing (1st)	Discuss	Willie Davis	60 m
III. School Update			6:01 PM
A. Registration Update and ADM Update	FYI	Reneta Johnson	5 m
B. Invoice - school operations support	Vote		2 m
IV. Finance			6:08 PM
A. Proposed 4% State Salary Increase	Vote	Willie Davis	15 m
B. Salary Schedule	Vote	Reneta Johnson	5 m
V. Closing Items			6:28 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		